Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet

League: Winter Series
Season: 2017

Track: Brno

Date: 2017-02-04

Qualifying length: minutes
Race laps: 15 laps

Race distance: 81.045 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

League management solution

Michi Hoyer (GER)
Team FSR

Michael Eyres (GBR)
Team FSR

3 Karel Basko (CZE)
" Team FSR

4 Dylan Scrivens (POR)
© [ Team FSR

5 Ariff Rodan (MAL)
" FSR Winter Season Team

Kirill Birukov (RUS)

6. |TeamFSR
7 Josh Radford (AUS)
© | Team FSR
8 Martin Pankratov (EST)
~ [ Team FSR
Jacob Reid (ENG)

9. FSR Winter Season Team
10 Blair Disley (AUS)
* | FSR Winter Season Team

1 Stoyan Barbukov (BUL)
© | Team FSR

12 Gabriel Martin Alvarado (SPA)
* | FSR Winter Season Team

13 lvan Leonov (BUL)
| FSR Winter Season Team

14 Ton van Egmond (NED)
* | FSR Winter Season Team
15 Matt Tuson (GBR)
| FSR Winter Season Team
Jan Vesel Av (CZE)

16. FSR Winter Season Team

Omar Rasol (NED)
Team FSR

Brad Hutchison (ENG)
Team FSR

19 JJWerts (GBR)
* | Team FSR

20 Edmund Wong (HOK)
* | Team FSR

21 Lukas Schmidt (SWI)
* | FSR Winter Season Team

17.

18.

2 Tank Applegate (ENG)
* | Team FSR
23 Calum Wilson (GBR)
© | TeamFSR
o Thomas Satherley (NEZ)
* | FSR Winter Season Team
5 M Harsha (IND)
* | Team FSR
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23m59.846
1m34.441

24m04.362
1m35.409

24m04.651
1m34.820

24m12.837
1m35.000

24m15.430
1m35.700

24m15.721
1m33.328

24m24.614
1m36.395

24m29.111
1m36.380

24m45.785
1m36.106

24m46.469
1m34.611

24m49.221
1m36.785

24m52.095
1m37.536

24m53.646
1m35.493

24m54.531
1m36.487

24m54.937
1m35.557

25m33.971
1m36.325

1lap down
1m35.333

1lap down
1m36.923

2 laps down
1m35.429

3 laps down
1m40.462

6 laps down
1m36.171

7 laps down
1m36.551

9 laps down
1m37.211

11 laps down
1m35.815

11 laps down
1m39.485

+4.516
+4.805
+12.991
+15.584
+15.875
+24.768
+29.265
+45.939
+46.623
+49.375
+52.249
+53.800
+54.685
+55.091
+1m34.125
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No qualifying time
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P11
No qualifying time

P6
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P17
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P17

No qualifying time
P5

No qualifying time
P4
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P15
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P6
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P2
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P7
No qualifying time

P3
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P8
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P1
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P14
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P1
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P12
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P9
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P5
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P5

No qualifying time
P10

No qualifying time

P5
No qualifying time
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http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net

Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet

League: Winter Series
Season: 2017

Track: Brno

Date: 2017-02-04

Qualifying length: minutes
Race laps: 15 laps

Race distance: 81.045 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Event Additional I nformation

1m33.328 (Lap) Kirill Birukov (RUS)
10 0
5 Michi Hoyer (GER)
10
From P17 to P7 Josh Radford (AUS)
From P?L? to P8 Martin Pankratov (EST)
From P?l o P5 Ariff Roslan (MAL)
From pf5 to P11 Stoyan Barbukov (BUL)
From I§6 to P3 Karel Basko (CZE)
From PZS to P4 Dylan Scrivens (POR)
From Pl3 to P2 Michael Eyres (GBR)
20
From P5 to P25 M Harsha (IND)
From Ig-f to P19 JJ Werts (GBR)
From pl58 to P23 Calum Wilson (GBR)
From pl57 to P22 Tank Applegate (ENG)
From Igf to P17 Omar Rasol (NED)
From P]i?) to P24 Thomas Satherley (NEZ)
From Plfs?to P15 Matt Tuson (GBR)
From Plg to P21 Lukas Schmidt (SWI)
From I-%tho P13 Ivan Leonov (BUL)
From P% to P16 Jan VesdlAY; (CZE)

League management solution



http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net

