Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet

League: Winter Series Season: 2017 Track: Brno Date: 2017-02-04

Qualifying length: minutes Race laps: 15 laps Race distance: 81.045 km. Official event: Yes Simulation: rFactor



Official Result

P	Driver/Team	Laps	Race Time/Fastest Lap	Difference	Pit	Grid Position/Time	Car
1.	Michi Hoyer (GER) Team FSR	15	23m59.846 1m34.441	-	0x	P1 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
2.	Michael Eyres (GBR) Team FSR	15	24m04.362 1m35.409	+4.516	0x	P3 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
3.	Karel Basko (CZE) Team FSR	15	24m04.651 1m34.820	+4.805	0x	P6 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
4.	Dylan Scrivens (POR) Team FSR	15	24m12.837 1m35.000	+12.991	0x	P6 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
5.	Ariff Roslan (MAL) FSR Winter Season Team	15	24m15.430 1m35.700	+15.584	0x	P11 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
6.	Kirill Birukov (RUS) Team FSR	15	24m15.721 1m33.328	+15.875	1x	P6 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
7.	Josh Radford (AUS) Team FSR	15	24m24.614 1m36.395	+24.768	0x	P17 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
8.	Martin Pankratov (EST) Team FSR	15	24m29.111 1m36.380	+29.265	0x	P17 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
9.	Jacob Reid (ENG) FSR Winter Season Team	15	24m45.785 1m36.106	+45.939	0x	P5 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
10.	Blair Disley (AUS) FSR Winter Season Team	15	24m46.469 1m34.611	+46.623	0x	P4 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
11.	Stoyan Barbukov (BUL) Team FSR	15	24m49.221 1m36.785	+49.375	0x	P15 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
12.	Gabriel Martin Alvarado (SPA) FSR Winter Season Team	15	24m52.095 1m37.536	+52.249	0x	P6 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
13.	Ivan Leonov (BUL) FSR Winter Season Team	15	24m53.646 1m35.493	+53.800	0x	P2 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
14.	Ton van Egmond (NED) FSR Winter Season Team	15	24m54.531 1m36.487	+54.685	0x	P7 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
15.	Matt Tuson (GBR) FSR Winter Season Team	15	24m54.937 1m35.557	+55.091	0x	P3 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
16.	Jan Veselý (CZE) FSR Winter Season Team	15	25m33.971 1m36.325	+1m34.125	1x	P8 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
17.	Omar Rasol (NED) Team FSR	14	1 lap down 1m35.333	DNF	0x	P1 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
18.	Brad Hutchison (ENG) Team FSR	14	1 lap down 1m36.923	-	2x	P14 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
19.	JJ Werts (GBR) Team FSR	13	2 laps down 1m35.429	-	2x	P1 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
20.	Edmund Wong (HOK) Team FSR	12	3 laps down 1m40.462	-	2x	P12 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
21.	Lukas Schmidt (SWI) FSR Winter Season Team	9	6 laps down 1m36.171	Suspension	0x	P9 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
22.	Tank Applegate (ENG) Team FSR	8	7 laps down 1m36.551	Accident	0x	P5 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
23.	Calum Wilson (GBR) Team FSR	6	9 laps down 1m37.211	Suspension	0x	P5 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
24.	Thomas Satherley (NEZ) FSR Winter Season Team	4	11 laps down 1m35.815	DNF	0x	P10 No qualifying time	AMA Championship
25.	M Harsha (IND) Team FSR	4	11 laps down 1m39.485	DNF	1x	P5 No qualifying time	AMA Championship

Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet

League: Winter Series Season: 2017 Track: Brno Date: 2017-02-04

Qualifying length: minutes Race laps: 15 laps Race distance: 81.045 km. Official event: Yes Simulation: rFactor



Fastest Lap (Lapnumber)	Driver
1m33.328 (Lap)	Kirill Birukov (RUS)

Lead Laps	Driver
10	0
5	Michi Hoyer (GER)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions	Driver
10 From P17 to P7	Josh Radford (AUS)
9 From P17 to P8	Martin Pankratov (EST)
6 From P11 to P5	Ariff Roslan (MAL)
From P15 to P11	Stoyan Barbukov (BUL)
From P6 to P3	Karel Basko (CZE)
From P6 to P4	Dylan Scrivens (POR)
1 From P3 to P2	Michael Eyres (GBR)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions	Driver
20 From P5 to P25	M Harsha (IND)
18 From P1 to P19	JJ Werts (GBR)
18 From P5 to P23	Calum Wilson (GBR)
17 From P5 to P22	Tank Applegate (ENG)
16 From P1 to P17	Omar Rasol (NED)
14 From P10 to P24	Thomas Satherley (NEZ)
12 From P3 to P15	Matt Tuson (GBR)
12 From P9 to P21	Lukas Schmidt (SWI)
11 From P2 to P13	Ivan Leonov (BUL)
8 From P8 to P16	Jan Veselý (CZE)

